
 
 

KING COUNTY WOMEN’S ADVISORY BOARD 
Wednesday, August 13th, 2025 

4:00 – 6:00 p.m. 

Join Zoom Meeting  
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/89835616024 

Meeting ID: 898 3561 6024; Passcode: KCWAB 

AGENDA 
 
4:00 p.m. 

 
Welcome and Introductions  

 
WAB Chair 

 
4:15 p.m. 
 
 
4:20 p.m. 
 
4:25 p.m. 
 
4:30 p.m. 
 
5:00 p.m. 
 
6:00 p.m. 

 
Approval of Agenda & Minutes 
 
 
Public Comment 
 
Announcements  
 
New member orientation and introductions 
 
Recommendations work session  
 
Adjourn  

 
WAB Chair & 
Members 
 
WAB Members 
 
WAB Members  
 
WAB Members  
 
WAB Members  
 
WAB Members 
 
 

 
 

https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/89835616024

