

## KING COUNTY WOMEN'S ADVISORY BOARD

Wednesday, August 13<sup>th</sup>, 2025 4:00 – 6:00 p.m.

Join Zoom Meeting <a href="https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/89835616024">https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/89835616024</a>

Meeting ID: 898 3561 6024; Passcode: KCWAB

## **AGENDA**

4:00 p.m.	Welcome and Introductions	WAB Chair
4:15 p.m.	Approval of Agenda & Minutes	WAB Chair & Members
4:20 p.m.	Public Comment	WAB Members
4:25 p.m.	Announcements	WAB Members
4:30 p.m.	New member orientation and introductions	WAB Members
5:00 p.m.	Recommendations work session	WAB Members
6:00 p.m.	Adjourn	WAB Members